R
ev
is
io
n
da
te
: 2

•
®
EUROPEAN MEDICAL SUPPLIES
S.r.l.
Optional:  millimeter
scale at the tip
Pencil probe, 8 MHz frequency
Flexible  and  malleable probe
Length 400 mm
STERILE    R
CLASS IIa
RULE 6
0051
REF. Frequency Focal depth Tip Diameter Handle colour Model
MED NDP-08-2.0* 8 MHZ 10 mm 2 mm GREEN
Pencil probe MED NDP-10-2.0* 10 MHZ 5 mm 2 mm WHITE
MED NDP-20-2.0* 20 MHZ 3 mm 2 mm BLUE
MED NDP-10-0.8-F* 10 MHZ 5 mm 0.8 mm WHITE
Flexible
and
malleable
probe
MED NDP-20-0.8-F 20 MHZ 3 mm 0.8 mm BLUE
MED NDP-08-1.2-F* 8 MHZ 10 mm 1.2 mm GREEN
MED NDP-10-1.2-F* 10 MHZ 5 mm 1.2 mm WHITE
MED NDP-20-1.2-F 20 MHZ 3 mm 1.2 mm BLUE
MED NDP-08-2.0-F* 8 MHZ 10 mm 2 mm GREEN
MED NDP-10-2.0-F* 10 MHZ 5 mm 2 mm WHITE
MED NDP-20-2.0-F 20 MHZ 3 mm 2 mm BLUE
MED NDP-08-2.0-Z* 8 MHZ 10 mm 2 mm GREEN Flexible
and
malleable
probe
Distal length 180 mm
MED NDP-10-2.0-Z* 10 MHZ 5 mm 2 mm WHITE
MED NDP-20-2.0-Z* 20 MHZ 3 mm 2 mm BLUE
MED NDP-10-1.2-M* 10 MHZ 5 mm 1.2 mm WHITE
Malleable probe
MED NDP-20-1.2-M 20 MHZ 3 mm 1.2 mm BLUE
MED NDP-08-2.0-M* 8 MHZ 10 mm 2 mm GREEN
MED NDP-10-2.0-M* 10 MHZ 5 mm 2 mm WHITE
MED NDP-20-2.0-M 20 MHZ 3 mm 2 mm BLUE
MED NDP-08-2.0-L* 8 MHZ 10 mm 2 mm GREEN
Malleable probe with
millimeter scale
at the Ɵp
MED NDP-10-2.0-L* 10 MHZ 5 mm 2 mm WHITE
MED NDP-20-2.0-L 20 MHZ 3 mm 2 mm BLUE
MED NDP-08-2.0 LAP* 8 MHZ 10 mm 2 mm GREEN Flexible
and
malleable
probe